11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 5
Rev. ILA-D_072325
ARCHITECTURAL LED LINEAR-DIRECT
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alphalite ILA Series makes it an ideal choice for size-restricted

ILA Series
LED Linear Luminaire
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILA-4DB(40)-8AK-WH
Quick Ship Product
ILA-4DB(40)-8AK-BK
ILA-4DB(40)-8AK-WH
ILA-8DB(70)-8AK-BK
ILA-8DB(70)-8AK-WH
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Series
ILA
- Architectural LED
Linear
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
6 - 6’
8 - 8’
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight sensor
AWNR - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF only)
AWNS - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF with
daylight and occupancy sensing)
Remarks: Sensor configuration tool remote control required,not included
2’                          4’                         6’                          8’
2DB(20)                 4DB(40)                6DB(50)                  8DB(70)
- 20W, 2600lm       - 40W, 5200lm       - 50W, 6500lm        - 70W, 9100lm
Note: check the details as energy performance data.
Lumen PackageLength
Control Option
Accessories
CRI
Emergency Backup
EM6W - 6-watt Constant Power, 90 min.
(available for 2ft ILA)
EM15W - 15-watt Constant Power with
integrated self-diagnostic test, 90 min.
(available for 4, 6, and 8ft ILA)
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
Connector
ILA-LDB(20) - L shape connector
ILA-TDB(30) - T shape connector
ILA-XDB(40) - X shape connector
Suspension Mount
ILA-ACC-(6/12) - 6.5ft or 12ft
Aircraft cable without canopy
8 - 80+ CRI
9 - 90+ CRI
CCT
AK - Adjustable CCT
(4000/3500/3000K)
(Blank) - Diffuser with 110°x110°
P - Parabolic lens (UGR<19)
BA - Batwing distribution
WW - Wall Wash distribution
Optics Color
WH - White
BK - Black
Assembly in USA
ILA-PSCA-CRD7-(WH/BK) - Canopy with AC cable K/O + AC cable +